11.28.25
Healthcare Panels
We light your world™
IP54
Rated
Damp
Location
2

3K-65K
CCT
Ordering information
Packing information
• Complies with UL1598 & UL8750
• Backlite Front = IP65 + Wet Location
• Backlite Back = Damp Location
• L80 > 70,000 hours
Options
E3   ER  Driver 7w
Cleanroom Pro™  Series
DLC 5.1Premium
IP65
Notes
Item	 Power	 Size (mm)	 CCT	 Lumens
AL684900	 40w	 603x603x35	       3000K	 5200
AL684901	 40w	 603x603x35	       4000K	 5200
AL684902	 40w	 603x603x35	       5000K	 5200
AL684903	 40w	 603x603x35	       6500K	 5200
AL684904	 40w	 303x1213x35	       3000K	 5200
AL684905	 40w	 303x1213x35	       4000K	 5200
AL684906	 40w	 303x1213x35	       5000K	 5200
AL684907	 40w	 303x1213x35	       6500K	 5200
AL684908	 50w	 603x1213x35	       3000K	 6500
AL684909	 50w	 603x1213x35	       4000K	 6500
AL684910	 50w	 603x1213x35	       5000K	 6500
AL684911	 50w	 603x1213x35	       6500K	 6500
• FCC (USA) its equivalent to EMC (Europe) Certificate
• FCC =EMC (EMI+EMS)+Surge Test
• ER Driver = BLD-YT08D-056
• With ER Driver: Height = 38mm

3K-65K
CCT
Ordering information
Packing information
• Complies with UL1598 & UL8750
• Backlite Front = IP54 + Damp Location
• Backlite Back = Damp Location
• L80 > 70,000 hours
Options
E2   ER  Driver 8w
Cleanroom™  Series
DLC 5.1 Premium
Notes
Item	 Power	 Size (mm)	 CCT	 Lumens
AL674956	 40w	 603x603x33	       3000K	 5200
AL674957	 40w	 603x603x33	       4000K	 5200
AL674958	 40w	 603x603x33	       5000K	 5200
AL674959	 40w	 603x603x33	       6500K	 5200
AL674960	 40w	 303x1213x33	       3000K	 5200
AL674961	 40w	 303x1213x33	       4000K	 5200
AL674962	 40w	 303x1213x33	       5000K	 5200
AL674963	 40w	 303x1213x33	       6500K	 5200
AL674964	 50w	 603x1213x33	       3000K	 6500
AL674965	 50w	 603x1213x33	       4000K	 6500
AL674966	 50w	 603x1213x33	       5000K	 6500
AL674967	 50w	 603x1213x33	       6500K	 6500
• FCC (USA) its equivalent to EMC (Europe) Certificate
• FCC =EMC (EMI+EMS)+Surge Test
• ER Driver = BLD-YT08D-056
• LED Chips = Samsung 2835 LM282T+